1° Memorial Franco Moraglia

Poggi Di Sanremo 19-12-2021

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE TURNO 1

Corsa KM_7.0

TURNO 1
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NUM CONCORRENTE

OLIVERO Luca
FERRATUSCO Maurizio
GARIBBO Simone
GIOVINAZZO Raffaele
FARANDA Achille
CARLI Leonardo
VERRANDO Paolo
RUSSO Vittorio
FAGGIANA Marco
RADICI Matteo
FERRARIS Alessandro
SENISE Franco

DE SALVO Mario
GARIBBO Andrea
BOTTINI Michele
PERILLI Roberto
MODESTI Emanuele
DE NICOLA Luciano
CAVE Mauro

TROISI Luca

SAPPIA Danilo
TASSINARI Edoardo
COLANGELO Michele
DE LAURETIS Raffaele
CASTAGNO Cesare
CASCINO Vincenzo
FIORINI Roberto
BRACCO Massimo
ALLAIS Daniele
TERRENZI Federico
OGGIANA Giovanni
GUERRINI Daniele
FERRARA Joel
MORINI Franco
GREGGIO Luca
BIANCHI Alessio
CESARI Sandro
BOSCO Antonio
CIAMBELLA Pier Paolo
DEL GIUDICE Angelo
MANCINI Roberto
MARCUCCI Lorenzo
GIUDICE Mario
RINALDI Francesco
D'ARIENZO Domenico
ROSSANO Massimo
ROMEO Nicolo'
ROMEO Fabrizio
BORDONARO Luca
GAGLIARDI Massimo
LUCA' Mauro

TEMPO Vittorio
REDIGOLO Giorgio
BRUNA Luca
ORENGO Antonello
AGNESE Alessio
ZOPPI| Demo
SOLANO Renato Fortunato
PESCE Massimo
PALE Fabrizio
MARIOTII Augusto
ASSANDRI Rino
CARIDI Gianluca
GAWIMI Pierino
CRETAROLA Ennio
AGRATI Francesco
BONFIGLIO Angelo
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NAZ
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UOMINI

85
85
03
04
70
05
06
05
72
04
05
70
65
06
05
66
78
93
82
75
84
92
79
69
85
76
67
92
76
06
73
82
82
67
68
70
66
71
74
71

95
71
92
64
70
11
78
75
59
63
72
88
86
86
65
76
46
67
73
60
70
77

59
56
58

TOTALE

26'33.
27'23.
28'26.
28'41.
28'58.
30'10.
30'13.
30'28.
30'36.
30'57.
31'36.
31'39.
32'18.
32'26.
32'30.
32'34.
32'38.
32'38.
33'02.
33'09.
33'10.
33'11.
33'14.
33'22.
33'25.
33'42.
34'22.
34'53.
35'21.
35'21.
35'33.
35'55.
35'59.
36'19.
36'50.
36'52.
37'33.
37'34.
38'13.
38'43.
38'50.
39'26.
39'28.
39'30.
39'38.
39'40.
40' 36.
40'37.
40'39.
40'42.
41'05.
41'06.
41'10.
41'11.
41'13.
41'20.
41'36.
42'00.
42'05.
42'17.
42'21.
42'35.
43'15.
44'55.
45'00.
47'05.
47'31.
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DISTACCO

50.
1'53.
2'07.
2'24.
3'37.
3'39.
3'54.
4'02.

4'23

5'03.

5'06

5'45.

5'53

5'56.

6'01

6'04.

6'05

6'29.
6'35.
6'36.
6'38.
6'41.
6'49.
6'51.
7'08.
7'49.
8'19.

8'47

8'48.
9'00.
9'22.

9'26

9'45.

10'16

10'18.
11'00.
11'01.
11'39.
12'09.
12'17.
12'52.
12'55.
12'57.
13'04.
13'06.
14'03.
14'03.
14'05.
14'09.
14'32.
14'33.
14'36.
14'38.
14'40.

14'46

15'02.
15'27.
15'31.
15'44.
15'48.
16'01.
16'41.
18'22.
18'26.
20'31.
20'58.
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cLS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA" TOTALE DISTACCO PT

68 89 LODATO Calogero M ITA 80 47'48.8 21'15.3
69 8 FRACCALVIERI Vincenzo Cosimo w ITA 56 1:01'52.8 35'19.3
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